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8+ PAGE TALL SLIM BOOKLET
INCREASED IN INCREMENTS OF 4

Finished Size: 105mm x 297mm
Flat Size: 210mm x 297mm

With Bleed Size: 216mm x 303mm
Printed Sides: 4/4

Orientation: Portrait
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CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING

     125ml 750ml

1.1. TAITTINGER  TAITTINGER   12.00 59.9512.00 59.95
 BRUT RESERVE BRUT RESERVE
 FRANCE
 Toasty and biscuity on the nose with a 

good weight of fruit in the mouth.

2.2. TAITTINGER TAITTINGER    14.00 69.9514.00 69.95
 PRESTIGE ROSÉ PRESTIGE ROSÉ
 FRANCE
 Palish pink in colour with a powerful 

mousse. Good fruit on the palate.

9.  9.  PROSECCO, PONTEPROSECCO, PONTE  6.95  29.956.95  29.95
 TREVISO, ITALY
 Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish.

10.10. PROSECCO ROSÉ   PROSECCO ROSÉ    7.95  31.957.95  31.95
 PONTE PONTE
 TREVISO, ITALY
 Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; this is a 

light and off-dry sparkling rosé.

ROSÉ
    175ml 250ml 750ml

33. 33. PINOT GRIGIO PINOT GRIGIO 6.00 8.20 23.956.00 8.20 23.95
 ROSE, PONTE ROSE, PONTE
 DI PAVE DI PAVE
 VENETO, ITALY
 A straightforward, off-dry, pink fruity 

quaffer.

34.34. ZINFANDEL ZINFANDEL 6.00 8.20 23.956.00 8.20 23.95
 ROSÉ, ROSÉ,
 JACK & GINA JACK & GINA
 USA
 Medium-sweet with delicious red fruit 

flavours and plenty of lively acidity.

35. 35. PROVENCE PROVENCE 8.50 11.90 34.958.50 11.90 34.95
 ROSÉ, ROSÉ,
 ‘CHATROSE’, ‘CHATROSE’,
 RAVOIRE & FILS RAVOIRE & FILS
 PROVENCE, FRANCE
 Beautiful bottle, beautiful wine; a 

delicate nose of ripe peach, apricot and 
pomegranate with a super fresh finish.

WHITE
    175ml 250ml 750ml

12. 12.  PINOT GRIGIO,PINOT GRIGIO, 6.00 8.20 23.956.00 8.20 23.95
 PONTE DI PIAVEPONTE DI PIAVE
 VENETO, ITALY
 Very light and neutral, revealing just a hint 

of green fruit.

13.  13.  SAUVIGNON DU SAUVIGNON DU  6.70 9.20  26.956.70 9.20  26.95
 TOURAINE,TOURAINE,
 BOUGRIER BOUGRIER
 LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE
 A crisp dry white wine, with a grassy, 

citrussy character.

17.  17.  CHARDONNAY, CHARDONNAY, 6.20 8.50  24.956.20 8.50  24.95
 AIMERY AIMERY
 PAYS D’OC, FRANCE
 This white wine has fragrant, lively fruit 

on the nose and a good balance of weight 
and acidity.

18. 18. PICPOUL DE PICPOUL DE 8.50  11.90  34.958.50  11.90  34.95
 PINET, ‘NATURE PINET, ‘NATURE
 DE ROUBIE’, DE ROUBIE’,
 DOMAINE AZAN (ORGANIC) DOMAINE AZAN (ORGANIC)
 LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
 Picpoul de Pinet is having an organic wine 

renaissance and we’re here to embrace 
it. A distinctive departure from other 
expressions of Picpoul, with more tropical 
fruit and a lifted finish.

21. 21. PETIT CHABLIS, PETIT CHABLIS, 9.80 13.30 38.959.80 13.30 38.95
 GAUTHERIN GAUTHERIN
 & FILLES & FILLES
 BURGUNDY, FRANCE
 A ripe nose of apricot with subtle mineral 

undertones. Very expressive, with velvety 
ripe fruit coupled with outstanding 
freshness.

26. 26. GRUNER  GRUNER  8.20 11.20 32.958.20 11.20 32.95
 VELTLINER, VELTLINER,
 WINZER KREMS WINZER KREMS
  AUSTRIA
 Aromas of flowers, peach and white 

pepper lead to a well-balanced acidity, 
flavours of citrus, light herbs and mineral 
overtones.

27. 27. MUSCADET, MUSCADET, 7.50 10.30  29.957.50 10.30  29.95
 BOUGRIER BOUGRIER
  LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE
 A modern style, fresh and fruit driven wine 

with a lovely balance; lemon, lime and 
Granny Smith apples.
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RED
    175ml 250ml 750ml

40. 40. RIOJA, FINCA RIOJA, FINCA 7.00  9.50  27.957.00  9.50  27.95
 DE ORO DE ORO
 RIOJA, SPAIN
 A surprisingly refined and complex mid 

bodied red wine, showing dark fruit, spice 
and oak aromas.

42.42. MERLOT, MERLOT, 6.00  8.20  23.956.00  8.20  23.95
 PONTE DI PONTE DI
 PIAVE PIAVE
 VENETO, ITALY
 A bright red wine with violet reflections, 

fresh, fruity and agreeably soft.

43.43. SHIRAZ SHIRAZ 6.50  8.80 24.956.50  8.80 24.95
 (FAIRTRADE), (FAIRTRADE),
 RUNNING DUCK RUNNING DUCK
 SOUTH AFRICA
 Medium-bodied red, soft and spicy with 

plenty of berry fruit and a hint of white 
pepper on the finish.

44.44. TANNAT, TANNAT, 6.80  9.20  26.956.80  9.20  26.95
 FINCA DE FINCA DE
 TRAVERSA TRAVERSA
 URUGUAY
 A full bodied and foursquare red wine that 

has a dense pruney bouquet.

46.46. SAPERAVI, SAPERAVI, 8.50  11.90  34.958.50  11.90  34.95
 SCHUCHMANN SCHUCHMANN
 GEORGIA
 A chunky red wine that has fleshy tannins 

but on the nose is perfumed (blackcurrant 
and rose).

49.49. MALBEC, MALBEC, 7.50  10.30  29.957.50  10.30  29.95
 ANDEAN ANDEAN
 VINEYARDS VINEYARDS
 MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
 A mid-bodied and warming red wine that 

has a good attack ofdamson and spice 
aromas.

52.52. MENCIA, MENCIA, 6.80  9.20 26.956.80  9.20 26.95
 FLAVIUM FLAVIUM
 BIERZO, SPAIN
 A mid-bodied red wine with a decent grip 

of tannin and plenty of damsony fruit.

AFTER 
DINNER 

COCKTAILS

Eton MessEton Mess
Tequila Rose, Chambord, 

Raspberry Syrup, Milk

CheesecakeCheesecake
Absolut Vanilla, Creme De 

Cassis, Mascapone Cheese, 
Cream

Lemon MeringueLemon Meringue
Limoncello, Malfy Lemon Gin, 

Licor 43, Lemon Curd

£10.00 EACH£10.00 EACH
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COCKTAILS
HACIENDA SUNSET HACIENDA SUNSET £10.95£10.95
Patron Reposado, Blood Orange Gin, 
Cointreau, Cinnamon, Ginger Ale

HEDGEROW SLING HEDGEROW SLING £10.95£10.95
Bombay Bramble Gin, Chambord, 
Fresh Berries, Soda. Smoke Bubble

HIP-FLASK COLADA HIP-FLASK COLADA £15.00£15.00
Bacardi Coconut & Spiced, 
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda, 
Pineapple Syrup. 
Hip-Flask To keep
£9.00 Refill£9.00 Refill

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £12.00£12.00
Bombay Sapphire, Grey Goose, 
Bacardi, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

MOJITO MOJITO £10£10
Bacardi Rum, Lime Wedges, Mint, 
Demerara Sugar, Available In 
Strawberry & Raspberry

PORNSTAR MARTINI PORNSTAR MARTINI £10.95£10.95
Grey Goose Vodka, Passoa, Lime 
Juice, Passionfruit

SMOKIN’ OLD FASHIONED SMOKIN’ OLD FASHIONED £10£10
Jack Daniels, Maker’s Mark, 
Aromatic Bitters, Smoke. 
Available In Honey

ZOMBIE ZOMBIE £10£10
Bacardi Superior & Ocho Anos, 
Grand Marnier, Lime Juice, 
Pineapple & Cranberry Juice

COCKTAILS
AFTER EIGHT AFTER EIGHT £10.50£10.50
Grey Goose Vodka, Baileys,
Creme De Methe, Creme De Cacao

BAKEWELL BLUSH BAKEWELL BLUSH £10£10
Disaronno, Strawberry Syrup, 
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice

BERRY BLAST BERRY BLAST £10.50£10.50
Grey Goose Orange, Passoa, Fruit 
Juices, Grenadine

BLACK FOREST BLACK FOREST MARTINIMARTINI  £10.50£10.50
Grey Goose Vodka, Cherry Brandy, 
Pineapple Juice, Black Forest Syrup

CITRON FRUIT TWIST CITRON FRUIT TWIST £10.50£10.50
Bombay Citron, Ciroc Red Berry,
Raspberry Lemonade, Smoke 
Bubble

ESPRESSO MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.50£10.50
Grey Goose Vodka, Tia Maria, 
Espresso Coffee, Vanilla Syrup

FRENCH MARTINI FRENCH MARTINI £10£10
Grey Goose Vodka, Chambord, 
Pineapple, Raspberry Syrup

FROZEN DAIQUIRIS FROZEN DAIQUIRIS £10.50£10.50
Ask Your Server For Flavours

GOOSEBERRY GIN FIZZ GOOSEBERRY GIN FIZZ £10.50£10.50
Gooseberry Gin, St. Germain, 
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup
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GINS
SLINGSBYSLINGSBY £6.05/£12.10£6.05/£12.10
GOOSEBERRYGOOSEBERRY
Best With Mediterranean Tonic

TANQUERAY NO.10TANQUERAY NO.10 £4.95/£9.90£4.95/£9.90
Best With Mediterranean Tonic

TARQUINTARQUIN £5.50/£11.00£5.50/£11.00
• Blood Orange
• London Dry
• Pink Grapefruit

WARNERWARNER £5.25/£10.50£5.25/£10.50
• Elderflower
• Sloe Berry

WHITLEY NEILL  WHITLEY NEILL  £5.40/£10.80£5.40/£10.80
RHUBARB &RHUBARB &
GINGER GINGER 
Best With Ginger Ale

TANQUERAY 0%TANQUERAY 0% £4.25/£8.50£4.25/£8.50
Best With Elderflower Tonic

WARNERWARNER £4.25/£8.50£4.25/£8.50
PINK BERRY 0%PINK BERRY 0%
Best With Slimline Tonic

GIN TEA POTSGIN TEA POTS £22.00£22.00
Ask Server for Flavour

PRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLEPRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLE
ALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERSALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERS

GINS
BOMBAYBOMBAY £4.95/£9.90£4.95/£9.90
• Bombay Sapphire
• Bombay Citron
• Bombay Bramble

BOMBAYBOMBAY £5.50/£11.00£5.50/£11.00
PREMIER CRUPREMIER CRU
Best With Mediterranean Tonic

BROCKMANSBROCKMANS £5.45/£10.90£5.45/£10.90
Best With Mediterranean Tonic

FORGED INFORGED IN £5.40/£10.80£5.40/£10.80
WAKEFIELDWAKEFIELD
• Cherry Blossom
• Lemon Sherbert

GIN MAREGIN MARE £5.50/£11.00£5.50/£11.00
Best With Mediterranean Tonic

HENDRICKSHENDRICKS £4.85/£9.70£4.85/£9.70
Best With Elderflower Tonic

MONKEY 47MONKEY 47 £6.05/£12.10£6.05/£12.10
Best With Mediterranean Tonic

MALFYMALFY £5.65/£11.30£5.65/£11.30
• Blood Orange
• Lemon
• Pink Grapefruit

MOUNTMOUNT £5.05/£10.10£5.05/£10.10
PLEASANT GINPLEASANT GIN
Best With Slimline Tonic

PLYMOUTH GINPLYMOUTH GIN £5.15/£10.30£5.15/£10.30
Best With Mediterranean Tonic 

PRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLEPRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLE
ALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERSALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERS
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RUM

BACARDIBACARDI £4.80/£9.60£4.80/£9.60
• Original
• Coconut
• Dark
• Spiced
• Gold

BACARDIBACARDI £5.50/£11.00£5.50/£11.00
• Ocho
• Caribbean Spiced

BARCELOBARCELO £5.50/£11.00£5.50/£11.00
IMPERIALIMPERIAL
Aged Gold RumAged Gold Rum

BRUGAL 1800BRUGAL 1800 £5.20/£10.40£5.20/£10.40
Aged Dark Rum

BUMBUBUMBU £4.95/£9.90£4.95/£9.90
Bajan Spiced Rum

DON PAPADON PAPA £4.95/£9.90£4.95/£9.90
Premium Aged Rum

DUPPY SHAREDUPPY SHARE £4.95/£9.90£4.95/£9.90
Aged Caribbean Rum

EMINENTEEMINENTE £4.70/£9.40£4.70/£9.40
Dark Cuban Rum

FLOR DE CANAFLOR DE CANA £4.70/£9.40£4.70/£9.40
Ultra Premium Rum

KRAKENKRAKEN £4.90/£9.80£4.90/£9.80
• Black Spiced
• Cherry
• Coffee

OLD J CHERRYOLD J CHERRY £4.60/£9.20£4.60/£9.20
Flavoured Spiced Rum

RUM

PINK PIGEONPINK PIGEON £4.80/£9.00£4.80/£9.00
Vanilla RumVanilla Rum

PLANTATIONPLANTATION £5.80/£11.60£5.80/£11.60
PINEAPPLEPINEAPPLE
Flavoured, Aged Barbados Rum

PLANTATION XOPLANTATION XO £6.80/£13.60£6.80/£13.60
Aged Barbados Rum

VODKA
ABSOLUTABSOLUT £4.70/£9.40£4.70/£9.40
• Citron
• Vanilla

CIROCCIROC £5.30/£10.60£5.30/£10.60
Ask Your Server For Flavours

ERISTOFFERISTOFF £4.80/£9.60£4.80/£9.60
Best With Coca-Cola

GREY GOOSEGREY GOOSE £5.70/£11.40£5.70/£11.40
L’ORIGINALL’ORIGINAL
Best With Coca-Cola

GREY GOOSEGREY GOOSE £5.70/£11.40£5.70/£11.40
ORANGEORANGE
Best With Lemonade

GREY GOOSEGREY GOOSE £5.70/£11.40£5.70/£11.40
ESSENCESESSENCES
• Strawberry & Lemongrass
• Watermelon & Basil
• White Peach & Rosemary

PRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLEPRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLE
ALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERSALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERS

PRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLEPRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLE
ALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERSALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERS
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WHISKEY

BALVENIE CASK BALVENIE CASK £6.55/£13.10£6.55/£13.10
12 YEAR12 YEAR
Double Cask Single Malt Scotch

BULLEIT BOURBON BULLEIT BOURBON £5.10/£10.20£5.10/£10.20
Kentucky Straight Bourbon

DALMORE 12 YEAR DALMORE 12 YEAR £5.90/£11.80£5.90/£11.80
Single Malt Scotch

GLENFIDDICH GLENFIDDICH £5.95/£11.90£5.95/£11.90
12 YEAR12 YEAR
Single Malt Scotch

JOHNNIE JOHNNIE £18.60/£37.20£18.60/£37.20
WALKERWALKER
BLUE LABELBLUE LABEL
Single Malt Scotch

LAPHROAIG LAPHROAIG £6.05/£12.10£6.05/£12.10
Single Malt Scotch 

OBAN 10 YEAR  OBAN 10 YEAR  £6.05/£12.10£6.05/£12.10
Single Malt Scotch 

SEXTON  SEXTON  £4.80/£9.60£4.80/£9.60
Single Malt Irish Whiskey 

WOODFIELD WOODFIELD £5.80/£11.60£5.80/£11.60
RESERVERESERVE
Kentucky Straight Bourbon

PRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLEPRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLE
ALL PRICES WITHOUT ALL PRICES WITHOUT 

MIXERSMIXERS

BRANDY
COURVOISIERCOURVOISIER £5.80/£11.60£5.80/£11.60
COGNACCOGNAC
REMY MARTIN REMY MARTIN £6.50/£13.00£6.50/£13.00
1738 COGNAC1738 COGNAC
JANNEAU VSOP JANNEAU VSOP £6.20/£12.40£6.20/£12.40
ARMAGNACARMAGNAC
HENNESSY XO HENNESSY XO £18.00/£36.00£18.00/£36.00

PORT & 
SHERRY

(PORTS & SHERRIES ARE SERVED IN 50ML MEASURES)(PORTS & SHERRIES ARE SERVED IN 50ML MEASURES)

COCKBURNS RUBY PORT  COCKBURNS RUBY PORT  £4.80£4.80
GUIMARAENS GUIMARAENS £7.10£7.10
VINTAGE PORTVINTAGE PORT
GRAHAM’SGRAHAM’S £5.95 £5.95
TAWNY PORTTAWNY PORT
TAYLOR’S TAYLOR’S £5.80£5.80
VINTAGE PORTVINTAGE PORT
HARVEYS BRISTOL HARVEYS BRISTOL £4.80£4.80
CREAM SHERRYCREAM SHERRY
TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY £4.80£4.80

VERMOUTH
(VERMOUTHS ARE SERVED IN 50ML MEASURES)(VERMOUTHS ARE SERVED IN 50ML MEASURES)

MARTINI  MARTINI  £4.80£4.80
Bianco, Extra Dry & Rosso Available

NOILLY PRAT DRYNOILLY PRAT DRY £4.40£4.40

PRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLEPRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLE
ALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERSALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERS
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PRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLEPRICES - SINGLE/DOUBLE
ALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERSALL PRICES WITHOUT MIXERS

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS  ARCHERS  £4.90/£9.80£4.90/£9.80

BAILEYS BAILEYS £4.90£4.90
(50ML MEASURE) (50ML MEASURE) 

DISARONNO  DISARONNO  £4.90/£9.80£4.90/£9.80

DRAMBUIE DRAMBUIE £4.80/£9.60£4.80/£9.60

LIMONCELLO LIMONCELLO £4.60/£9.20£4.60/£9.20

PASSOA PASSOA £4.80/£9.60£4.80/£9.60

PATRON PATRON £5.20/£10.40£5.20/£10.40
SILVER TEQUILASILVER TEQUILA
  
TIA MARIA TIA MARIA £4.90/£9.80£4.90/£9.80

SOFT 
DRINKS

APPLETISER APPLETISER £3.00£3.00

BOTTLED WATER BOTTLED WATER £2.50/£4.90£2.50/£4.90
Small/Large Bottle

COCA COLA COCA COLA £2.60/£3.60£2.60/£3.60
Small/Large Bottle

CORDIAL & WATER CORDIAL & WATER £0.50£0.50

CORDIAL & SODA CORDIAL & SODA £0.75/£1.50£0.75/£1.50

ELDERFLOWER PRESSE  ELDERFLOWER PRESSE  £2.90£2.90

FEVER TREE  FEVER TREE  £3.30£3.30

FRUIT JUICE  FRUIT JUICE  £2.70£2.70
Ask Your Server For Flavours 

FRUIT SHOOT FRUIT SHOOT £2.50£2.50

J20 J20 £2.95£2.95

RASPBERRY LEMONADE RASPBERRY LEMONADE £2.65£2.65

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE SCHWEPPES LEMONADE £2.60£2.60


